Vereinsjahrgangsrekorde des SV Automation (1500m Freistil)

Herren

Jahrgang

Name

Zeit

Datum

Ort

8 Jahre

9 Jahre

10 Jahre

11 Jahre

12 Jahre

Zens, Caspar Valentin (2012)

19:53,75

15.03.2024

Leipzig

13 Jahre

Weil3, Daniel (1994)

18:59,34

06.07.2007

Chemnitz,
Sportforum

14 Jahre

Himmelsbach, Elias (2010)

17:47,54

27.01.2024

Chemnitz

15 Jahre

Weil3, Daniel (1994)

17:06,61

18.12.2009

Magdeburg

16 Jahre

Weil3, Daniel (1994)

17:00,39

13.11.2010

Bitterfeld

17 Jahre

18 Jahre

19 Jahre

AK20

AK25

AK30

AKS35

AK40

AK45

AK50

AKS55

AK60

AKG5

AK70

AK75

AK80

AK85

AK90

AK95

https://meldemonster.schwimmteam-leipzig.de

Stand: 4. Okt



Vereinsjahrgangsrekorde des SV Automation (1500m Freistil)

Damen

Jahrgang

Name

Zeit

Datum

Ort

8 Jahre

9 Jahre

10 Jahre

11 Jahre

Bonn, Mirja (2004)

23:59,58

27.10.2015

Uni-SH

12 Jahre

Wehr, Helen (2011)

19:59,31

02.07.2023

Potsdam

13 Jahre

14 Jahre

Stamm, Michelle (1996)

19:34,56

10.12.2010

Braunschweig

15 Jahre

Devantier, Lea (2000)

18:10,13

08.11.2015

Riesa

16 Jahre

17 Jahre

18 Jahre

19 Jahre

AK20

AK25

Schlager, Katja (1987)

24:56,52

23.02.2013

AK30

AKS35

AK40

AK45

AK50

AK55

AKG60

AKG5

AK70

AK75

AK80

AK85

AK90

AK95

https://meldemonster.schwimmteam-leipzig.de

Stand: 4. Okt



