Vereinsjahrgangsrekorde des SV Automation (1500m Freistil)

Herren

Jahrgang	Name	Zeit	Datum	Ort
8 Jahre	-	-	-	-
9 Jahre	-	-	-	-
10 Jahre	-	-	-	-
11 Jahre	-	-	-	-
12 Jahre	Zens, Caspar Valentin (2012)	19:53,75	15.03.2024	Leipzig
13 Jahre	Weiß, Daniel (1994)	18:59,34	06.07.2007	Chemnitz, Sportforum
14 Jahre	Himmelsbach, Elias (2010)	17:47,54	27.01.2024	Chemnitz
15 Jahre	Weiß, Daniel (1994)	17:06,61	18.12.2009	Magdeburg
16 Jahre	Weiß, Daniel (1994)	17:00,39	13.11.2010	Bitterfeld
17 Jahre	-	-	-	-
18 Jahre	-	-	-	-
19 Jahre	-	-	-	-
AK20	-	-	-	-
AK25	-	-	-	-
AK30	-	-	-	-
AK35	-	-	-	-
AK40	-	-	-	-
AK45	-	-	-	-
AK50	-	-	-	-
AK55	-	-	-	-
AK60	-	-	-	-
AK65	-	-	-	-
AK70	-	-	-	-
AK75	-	-	-	-
AK80	-	-	-	-
AK85	-	-	-	-
AK90	-	-	-	-
AK95	-	-	-	-

Vereinsjahrgangsrekorde des SV Automation (1500m Freistil)

Damen

Jahrgang	Name	Zeit	Datum	Ort
8 Jahre	-	-	-	-
9 Jahre	-	-	-	-
10 Jahre	-	-	-	-
11 Jahre	Bonn, Mirja (2004)	23:59,58	27.10.2015	Uni-SH
12 Jahre	Wehr, Helen (2011)	19:59,31	02.07.2023	Potsdam
13 Jahre	-	-	-	-
14 Jahre	Stamm, Michelle (1996)	19:34,56	10.12.2010	Braunschweig
15 Jahre	Devantier, Lea (2000)	18:10,13	08.11.2015	Riesa
16 Jahre	-	-	-	-
17 Jahre	-	-	-	-
18 Jahre	-	-	-	-
19 Jahre	-	-	-	-
AK20	-	-	-	-
AK25	Schläger, Katja (1987)	24:56,52	23.02.2013	Halle
AK30	-	-	-	-
AK35	-	-	-	-
AK40	-	-	-	-
AK45	-	-	-	-
AK50	-	-	-	-
AK55	-	-	-	-
AK60	-	-	-	-
AK65	-	-	-	-
AK70	-	-	-	-
AK75	-	-	-	-
AK80	-	-	-	-
AK85	-	-	-	-
AK90	-	-	-	-
AK95	-	-	-	-